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Type Date Course Selection Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 29th 18:00 Latin Knight 2.62 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 59.12
Southwell

Single 29th 19:30 Le Musee 4.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 64.12
Southwell

Single 29th 20:00 The Eagle\'s 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 69.12
Southwell Nest

Single 29th 18:30 Harbour Front 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 74.12
Southwell

Single 29th 15:45 Lingfield [Clog Maker 2.20 5.00 Win 1 4.20 79.12

Single 28th 15:50 Newbury |Eritage 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 74.92

Single 28th 16:10 It\'s Probably 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 79.92
Doncaster Me

Single 28th 17:05 Lingfield |Distant 2.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 71.17

Goddess

Single 28th 16:35 Lingfield |Miss Elsa 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 76.17

Single 28th 16:00 Lingfield |Fizzy Feet 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 69.92

Single 28th 15:40 Miss Heritage 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 52.42
Doncaster

Single 28th 14:35 Goobinator 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 57.42
Doncaster

Single 27th 18:30 Maori Knight 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 62.42
Chelmsford
City

Single 27th 15:40 Carnwennan 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 57.42
Newcastle

Single 27th 20:00 Tebay 4.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 62.42
Chelmsford
City

Single 27th 17:00 Ludlow |Demopolis 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 67.42

Single 27th 16:30 Ludlow [Monbeg Gold 2.25 5.00 Loss U -5.00 61.17

Single 27th 15:52 Dubai Guest 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 66.17
Musselburgh

Single 27th 15:32 Taunton |Jobsonfire 2.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 61.17

Cancelled
Single 27th 15:25 Ludlow |Cap St Vincent 4.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 61.17
Single 27th 14:57 Taunton |On The Road 3.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 66.17
Cancelled

Single 27th 13:30 Missesgeejay 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 66.17
Musselburgh

Single 26th 18:30 Kempton |Punctuation 1.80 5.00 Win 1 4.00 71.17

Single 26th 17:30 Kempton [Almqvist 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 67.17

Single 26th 16:35 Light Lily 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 72.17
Southwell

Single 26th 16:05 Queen Of All 2.25 5.00 Win 1 5.00 65.92
Southwell

Single 26th 14:40 First Account 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 60.92
Musselburgh

Single 26th 13:40 Old Jewry 2.62 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 54.67
Musselburgh

Single 26th 15:26 Market |Across The 2.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 59.67
Rasen Line

Single 26th 14:56 Market |Commodore 3.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 64.67
Rasen

Single 25th 17:00 Lingfield |Come On Bear 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 69.67

Single 25th 16:45 Catterick |The 2.75 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 74.67

Composeur
Single 25th 16:30 Lingfield |Bythebay 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 79.67
Single 25th 16:00 Lingfield [Dark Vader 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 84.67
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 25th 15:30 Lingfield |In Demand 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 89.67
Single 24th 19:30 Dazzling 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 94.67
\Wolverhampto [Darren
n
Single 24th 19:00 Concierge 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 89.67
Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 20:00 Beau Geste 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 80.92
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 18:00 Comeatchoo 2.88 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 70.92
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 17:30 Dancing Feet 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 75.92
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 16:10 Newgirlintown 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 70.92
Southwell
Single 24th 15:40 National 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 75.92
Southwell Anthem
Single 24th 14:35 Big Impact 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 67.17
Southwell
Single 24th 14:05 Watheer 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 59.67
Southwell
Single 24th 16:45 Equidae 2.20 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 64.67
Southwell
Single 24th 15:40 Jack The Truth 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 69.67
Southwell
Single 24th 15:05 Accessor 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 74.67
Southwell
Single 24th 14:05 Avenue Of 2.88 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 79.67
Southwell Stars
Single 23rd 17:20 Fontwell |Jetaway Joey 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 84.67
Single 23rd 16:50 Fontwell |Alcala 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 74.67
Single 23rd 15:20 Fontwell [Thomas Darby 2.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 79.67
Single 23rd 14:20 Fontwell |Echo Watt 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 84.67
Single 23rd 15:10 Naas Andy Dufresne 2.20 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 79.67
Single 23rd 16:00 Birds Of Prey 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 84.67
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 23rd 16:30 Solomon Grey 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 79.67
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 23rd 15:30 Irish Roe 2.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 84.67
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 22nd 15:02 Kempton |Buzz 2.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 89.67
Single 22nd 19:00 \Windsorlot 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 94.67
Chelmsford
City
Single 22nd 20:00 Restless Rose 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 99.67
Chelmsford
City
Single 22nd 19:30 Time To Strike 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 90.92
Chelmsford
City
Single 22nd 15:50 Lingfield |Almufti 2.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 95.92
Single 22nd 16:45 Kempton |Bothwell Bridge 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 100.92
Single 22nd 13:50 Kempton|Solo 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 105.92
Single 21st 20:30 Dundalk [Sceptical 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 97.17
Single 21st 20:15 Watheer 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 77.17
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 17:45 Pilot Wings 2.10 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 68.42
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 17:30 Dundalk |Sheisdiesel 2.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 73.42
Single 21st 16:55 Dundalk |No Trouble 3.25 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 78.42
Single 21st 16:50 Exeter  |Whitehotchillifili 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 83.42




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 15:10 Louis\' Vac 2.62 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 78.42
Newcastle Pouch
Single 21st 14:07 Siannes Star 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 83.42
Newcastle
Single 21st 13:35 On The Blind 2.50 5.00 Win 1 6.75 88.42
Newcastle Side
Single 21st 13:25 Warwick |Lieutenant 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 81.67
Rocco
Single 21st 13:00 Snookered 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 72.92
Newcastle
Single 20th 20:30 Roca Magica 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 66.92
Chelmsford
City
Single 20th 19:30 Rulers 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 55.67
Chelmsford Kingdom
City
Single 20th 19:30 Rulers 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 60.67
Chelmsford Kingdom
City
Single 20th 19:00 Lord Halifax 2.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 65.67
Chelmsford
City
Single 20th 17:30 Time To 2.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 70.67
Chelmsford Reason
City
Single 20th 15:33 Informateur 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 75.67
Sedgefield
Single 20th 15:55 Thurles |Gold Des Bois 2.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 68.17
Single 19th 19:30 Kempton |Treacherous 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 73.17
Single 19th 17:02 Adrimel 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 64.42
Doncaster
Single 19th 15:40 Lord Of The 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 56.92
Newcastle Lodge
Single 19th 13:55 Ludlow |Night Edition 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 51.42
Single 18th 19:00 Astro Jakk 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 45.17
Southwell
Single 18th 17:30 Luscifer 1.67 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 32.67
Southwell
Single 18th 15:00 Nineohtwooneo 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 37.67
Musselburgh  |h
Each Way 18th 17:05 Grumpy 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 31.42
Musselburgh  |Mcgrumpface
Single 17th 15:40 Lingfield |Wise Eagle 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 36.42
Single 17th 20:00 Kempton [Prompting 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 28.92
Single 17th 18:30 Kempton |Godhead 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 33.92
Single 17th 16:30 Carlisle |Princess 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 27.67
Mononoke
Single 17th 14:15 Carlisle |Sao Maxence 1.50 5.00 Win 1 2.50 32.67
Single 17th 14:00 Lingfield |Tebay 2.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 30.17
Single 17th 15:25 Carlisle |Jobsonfire 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 35.17
Single 17th 19:30 Kempton |Vibrance 1.67 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 28.92
Single 17th 16:55 Kempton |Lua De Mel 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 33.92
Single 17th 13:30 Lingfield |River Dart 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 38.92
Single 16th 13:20 Navan |Jungle Junction 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 43.92
Single 16th 16:52 Market |The Manuscript 2.75 5.00 Race - 0.00 36.42
Rasen Cancelled
Single 16th 15:25 Kempton |Entangling 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 36.42
Single 15th 17:00 Haydock |Wishing And 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 41.42
Hoping
Single 15th 16:25 Haydock |Ramses De 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 46.42
Teillee
Single 15th 14:54 Gowran |Real Steel 2.25 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 41.42
Park
Single 15th 17:30 The Bull 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 46.42
Newcastle
Single 15th 13:15 Ascot Master 2.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 51.42
Debonair
Single 15th 14:40 Haydock |Sir Psycho 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 56.42




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 15th 19:00 Rideson 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 50.42
Newcastle

Single 15th 16:45 Ascot Belle De 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 55.42

Manech

Single 15th 15:29 Gowran |Spyglass Hill 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 60.42
Park

Single 15th 13:10 Gowran |Saint D\'oroux 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 47.92
Park

Single 14th 19:00 Dundalk |China\'s Storm 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 40.42

Single 14th 18:15 Rodin 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 30.42
Southwell

Single 14th 17:10 Three C\'s 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 25.42
Southwell

Single 14th 16:50 Scarpia 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 14.17
Fakenham

Single 14th 16:20 Shantou Flyer 1.67 5.00 Win 1 3.35 19.17
Fakenham

Single 14th 16:10 Lingfield |Battle Of 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 15.82

Marathon

Single 14th 18:45 Sandridge Lad 1.73 5.00 Win 1 3.65 10.82
Southwell

Single 14th 14:00 Lingfield |Estrela Star 2.00 5.00 Win 1 4.67 7.17

Single 14th 14:10 Greaneteen 1.50 5.00 Win 1 2.50 25
Fakenham

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024


https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/
http://www.tcpdf.org

